9-Ball Scoresheet 02602

Team Sheet For 02602 Hide-Out.jp Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/14 On 10/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Hidekatsu Hirasawa
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 72 28 55 50 0
Total: 257 271 215 261 271 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02602 Hide-Out.jp Team: 02601 Hide Out boko
Host Location: Hide Out Host Location: Hide Out
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 4 09348 Shimada, Yusuke *6 4 03496 Kanto, Yoshinori
*5 4 09905 Yamamoto, Koji *3 2 05691 Matsuo, Chiho
* 2 2 09906 Saito, Aya *4 2 06861 Suganuma, Kazuhiro
* 4 1 10198 Ino, Ryuiji * 3 3 08841 Kato, Kiyoshi
* 3 3 09211 Takahashi, Mari * 2 2 09626  Saito, Junko
* 3 2 10265 Shimura, Takuya * 2 2 09991  Saito, Hitomi
* 4 2 08859 Yuuma, Hirotada * 7 3 01147 Sasagawa, Tohru
* 4 2 08860 Nishida, Kimihiko * 2 2 10331 Shimura, Taira
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02605) Hide Out Waseda On 10/30/2018 At Hide Out



9-Ball Scoresheet 02601

Team Sheet For 02601 Hide Out boko Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/14 On 10/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Hidekatsu Hirasawa
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 72 28 55 50 0
Total: 257 271 215 261 271 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02602 Hide-Out.jp Team: 02601 Hide Out boko
Host Location: Hide Out Host Location: Hide Out
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 4 09348 Shimada, Yusuke *6 4 03496 Kanto, Yoshinori
*5 4 09905 Yamamoto, Koji *3 2 05691 Matsuo, Chiho
* 2 2 09906 Saito, Aya *4 2 06861 Suganuma, Kazuhiro
* 4 1 10198 Ino, Ryuiji * 3 3 08841 Kato, Kiyoshi
* 3 3 09211 Takahashi, Mari * 2 2 09626  Saito, Junko
* 3 2 10265 Shimura, Takuya * 2 2 09991  Saito, Hitomi
* 4 2 08859 Yuuma, Hirotada * 7 3 01147 Sasagawa, Tohru
* 4 2 08860 Nishida, Kimihiko * 2 2 10331 Shimura, Taira
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02604) Kakinger Z On 10/30/2018 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 02604 Kakinger Z Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/14 On 10/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Hidekatsu Hirasawa
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 72 28 55 50 0
Total: 257 271 215 261 271 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02604 Kakinger Z Team: 02603 Jiyukukan Champion
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 2 02046 Taga, Naoto * 4 4 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki
*9 4 00239 Sone, Satoshi *9 2 05589 Kasama, Takumi
* 2 3 04276 Muteki, Yukiko *4 4 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
* 4 2 04177 Fukumoto, Hiroomi *3 2 06167 Shimizu, Isamu
* 4 2 02778 Yamagata, Sumito * 2 1 05592 Sato, Hiroki
* 4 2 08201 Saruta, Yuko * 2 3 09819 Horikawa, Kyotaku
* 2 2 02958 Mori, Satoshi *4 1 07205 Shirakata, Ayana
* 2 2 10257 Tajima, Shotaro * 2 2 09611  Suzuki, Tomojiro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02601) Hide Out boko On 10/30/2018 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

02604



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 02603 Jiyukukan Champion Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/14 On 10/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Hidekatsu Hirasawa
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 72 28 55 50 0
Total: 257 271 215 261 271 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02604 Kakinger Z Team: 02603 Jiyukukan Champion
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 2 02046 Taga, Naoto * 4 4 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki
*9 4 00239 Sone, Satoshi *9 2 05589 Kasama, Takumi
* 2 3 04276 Muteki, Yukiko *4 4 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
* 4 2 04177 Fukumoto, Hiroomi *3 2 06167 Shimizu, Isamu
* 4 2 02778 Yamagata, Sumito * 2 1 05592 Sato, Hiroki
* 4 2 08201 Saruta, Yuko * 2 3 09819 Horikawa, Kyotaku
* 2 2 02958 Mori, Satoshi *4 1 07205 Shirakata, Ayana
* 2 2 10257 Tajima, Shotaro * 2 2 09611  Suzuki, Tomojiro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02606) Bye On 10/30/2018 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

02603



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 02606 Bye

For Week Number:

6/14 On 10/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2018 Session

Team #: 1 2
Points Last Week: 50 72
Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
3 4 5 6
28 55 50 0

257 271 215 261 271 O

Home Team

Team: 02606 Bye
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

No Match This Week

Division Rep(s)
Hidekatsu Hirasawa

Visiting Team

Team: 02605 Hide Out Waseda

Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 9 08856
08851
09346
09902
09903
09303
08862
09627

*
N W WwWwNBIADNO
R ADNDNDMMWDNDN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02603) Jiyukukan Champion On 10/30/2018 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

Hide Out

Name

Numajiri, Naoto
Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Hirasawa, Reiko
Tsuda, Eisuke
Hagiwara, Madoka
Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
Ebihara, Tomonari
Noborikawa, Mizuki

02606



9-Ball Scoresheet 02605

Team Sheet For 02605 Hide Out Waseda Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/14 On 10/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Hidekatsu Hirasawa
Division: Jiyukukan Fall 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 72 28 55 50 0
Total: 257 271 215 261 271 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02606 Bye Team: 02605 Hide Out Waseda
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Hide Out
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 9 2 08856 Numajiri, Naoto
* 9 2 08851 Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
* 2 3 09346 Hirasawa, Reiko
*4 4 09902 Tsuda, Eisuke
* 2 2 09903 Hagiwara, Madoka
* 3 2 09303 Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
* 3 4 08862 Ebihara, Tomonari
* 2 1 09627 Noborikawa, Mizuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02602) Hide-Out.jp On 10/30/2018 At Hide Out



